
K/F

DM

TRAPPHUS

WC +
DUSCH

WC

PENTRY

MATSAL KONTOR KONTORKONTOR

KONFERENS

KONTORSLANDSKAP

KONTOR

RWC

STÄD

WC

STORKONTOR KONTOR

KONTORSLANDSKAP

MÖTESRUM

FRD.

PAUSYTA

WC
FRD.

ENTRÉ

N

ORIENTERINGSFIGUR

0 1 2 5

S Ä L J R I T N I N G , S K A L A  1 :100 (A 3 ) - 2 0 2 2 -0 4 -2 6

K N A R R A N Ä S G A T A N  15 - DEL AV PLAN 5 ~ 358  m 2

FÖRTYDLIGANDE

KONTORSLANDSKAP

KONTOR 1P/4P

MÖTESRUM

PAUSYTA

PENTRY/MATSAL

WC/RWC/STÄD

FÖRRÅD/TEKNIK

FÄRG FUNKTION ANTAL

24 P

4/1

2

1

1/1

3/0/0

2

LOA/ARBETSPLATS 11 m2/AP

KNARRANÄSGATAN

TORSNÄRGATAN


	Från Layoutläget
	A-40 Sammansatta
	A-40-1 Planer 
	Ledig Lokal Plan 5 Höger




